Product Sheet 12FIT150
Voltage 12.00 V
Performance 150Ah C10 1.80Vcell 20°C
Float Voltage 2.27V/cell at 20°C
Connection torque 10 - 12 Nm
Max Charge Current 37.50 A
Weight (Typical) 49,00 kg
Internal Resistance 4.10 mO
Short Circuit Current 2950.00 A
TECHNICAL DATA LAYOUT
ELECTRICAL PERFORMANCES - Including Fiamm connection voltage drop
V / cell 5 min 10 min 15 min 30 min 45 min 1 h 2 h 3 h 4 h 5 h 6 h 8 h 10 h
Constant Current Discharge Table [A] at 20°C
1,60 389 338 270 174 127 101 57,1 40,8 32,6 27,2 23,6 18,7 15,4
1,65 376 327 263 170 124 99,3 56,6 40,5 32,5 27,1 23,5 18,7 15,3
1,67 368 321 258 168 123 98,5 56,3 40,4 32,3 27,1 23,5 18,6 15,3
1,70 363 317 256 167 122 98,0 56,1 40,3 32,3 27,1 23,5 18,6 15,3
1,75 337 297 241 160 118 95,3 55,1 39,9 31,9 26,9 23,3 18,5 15,2
1,80 286 256 213 147 110 90,0 53,0 39,0 31,2 26,5 23,0 18,3 15,0
1,85 234 216 184 133 101 82,2 49,3 35,9 29,2 24,6 21,3 16,9 13,8
1,90 171 161 141 104 80,6 67,2 42,3 30,9 24,5 20,5 17,5 13,8 11,6
Constant Power Discharge Table [W/cell] at 25°C
V / cell 5 min 10 min 15 min 30 min 45 min 1 h 2 h 3 h 4 h 5 h 6 h 8 h 10 h
1,60 677 601 497 331 247 200 113 78,9 61,9 51,5 44,3 35,6 30,6
1,65 650 576 482 324 242 197 113 78,4 61,1 51,1 44,2 35,5 30,5
1,67 643 569 476 321 240 197 112 78,2 61,0 51,0 44,1 35,4 30,4
1,70 633 559 467 316 237 196 112 77,8 60,8 50,8 44,0 35,4 30,4
1,75 606 536 447 304 230 190 111 76,7 60,3 50,2 43,7 35,1 30,2
1,80 545 492 414 289 219 185 109 75,7 59,4 49,7 43,0 34,6 29,7
1,85 456 424 364 263 204 171 101 71,5 56,5 47,2 40,4 32,5 27,8
1,90 339 319 280 210 165 141 89,1 64,0 49,4 41,0 35,4 27,8 24,1
FIAMM Energy Technology S.p.A. V.le Europa, 75 Montecchio Maggiore 36075 (VI) –  ITALY www.fiamm.com
Company subject to the management and coordination of Showa Denko Materials Co., Ltd. 28/03/2022